The Universal Low Pressure (U3, UR) check valve is a one piece body machined from bar stock and is designed
for minimum pressure drop.  The valve has a light-weight, compact design that provides maintenance-free, dependable
service.  NPT threads are per ASME B1.20.1.  Also available with ISO 7 “Rp” threads. (UR). These valves can also be used as a
low pressure relief valve or vacuum breaker by using the desired spring settings.
NOTE:  Many valves in this series can be supplied with B16.34 certification.  Consult the factory for more information.
UNIVERSAL
LOW
PRESSURE

seats are not resilient.  See page 52 for allowable leakage rates.
❸ EP seats not recommended for use with Carbon Steel valves.
HOW TO ORDER
CHECK-ALL STYLE U3
www.checkall.com         sales@checkall.com         ISO 9001 CERTIFIED         MADE IN USA     2019
1 10 100 1000
100
10
1
3/8
”
1/2
”
3/4
”
1” 1-1
/2”
1-1
/4”
2” 2-1
/2”
3” 4”
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 D
R
O
P
 -
 P
S
I
WATER FLOW RATE - GPM
Universal Low Pressure
For Water at 72°F
U
           SIZE
         3/8   =   C
         1/2   =   D
         3/4  =   F
             1  =   H
1-1/4   =   I
1-1/2   =   J
2   =   K
2-1/2   =   L
3   =   M
            4   =  N
SEAT MATERIAL➋
 AFLAS®	 =	 AS
BUNA-N	 =	 BN
EPDM ❸ 	 =	 EP
KALREZ® 	 =	 KZ
	 “METAL-TO-METAL”	 =	 MT
NEOPRENE	 =	 NE
PTFE	 =	 TF
VITON™	 =	 VT
   See p. 3 for temperature ratings
      SPECIAL OPTIONS
T	   =    FEP ENCAPSULATED SPRING
  Contact the factory for more options
See p. 4 for temperature rating
              SPRING MATERIAL
316 SS	 =	 SS
ALLOY C-276	 =	  HC
ALLOY B	 =	  HB
INCONEL® X750 OR ALLOY X750	 =	 IX
MONEL® 400	 =	   MO